acredita

“ mprega

Nome Completo

Abrahamo isac Manhique

Alcino Manganhe

Anita Fernando sisenta goline Goline

Apolénia José Congolo
Augusto Person Estrela
Benedito Massique
Benjamim Mudiuala
Camila Chavane
Edna Mondlane

Ezequias Eugénio Manhanhela

Faizal Alexandre Sergio
Felizarda Levi Chambule
Flavio Antonio Cossa
Flora Arnaldo Uqueio
Gilda Eduardo Chilaule
Helena Isaura Matule
Hélio Oliveira
Higino Aurélio Manuel
Isabel Mate
Jonas Custddio Ubisse
Julido Manhice
Justina Macuacua
Justino Buduia
Kelvin Benhane
Lina Nobela

Data de Nascimento

11-06-1998
27-08-1991
23-04-1997
08-03-1998
07-07-1998
05-03-1996
06-02-2001
09-04-1999
09-10-2024
19-08-1997
09-08-2002
06-05-1996
27-02-1988
16-11-1992
25-04-2001
08-09-1999
04-08-1993
11-09-1999
24-06-1998
29-03-1993
27-05-2001
25-09-2001
08-12-1998
04-04-2002
09-11-2002

Distrito
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni



Matilde Jaime Tsovo

Miradolina Ernesto Sitoe
Moisés Humberto Chivulele
Nilza Nazario Gujamo

Safira Sitoe
Simiao Filipe
Stela Mabunda

Talvez hilario Maputso

Tiago Malaque Sitoe
Tornado Xerinda

Vasco Artur Chambule

Victor Lipassula
Yersinia Xerinda

16-09-2000
28-06-2024
29-07-2000
10-05-2000
05-10-2004
07-12-1999
24-08-1991
15-08-2005
12-01-1996
28-01-1994
28-10-1999
15-11-1994
30-11-1997

Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni
Municipal KaMaxakeni



acredita

S mprega
Nome Completo Data de Nascimento Distrito
Admira Monjane 22-10-2000 Matola
Admira pedro Cossa 08-01-2004 Matola
Albiana Nailon 15-01-2003 Matola
Albino Munguambe 17-07-2017 Matola
Alice Reginalda Anténio Chicolo 14-03-1989 Matola
Alice Samuel Nhantumbo 07-11-1988 Matola
Altamera Chiziane 06-06-1995 Matola
Ardo Pacule 02-06-2000 Matola
Arlete Aissa Mandlate 23-02-1989 Matola
Artur Jorge Miguel Pascoal 01-04-2000 Matola
Bernardo Benjamin Sacate 15-06-2001 Matola
Bernardo Pedro Chefo 25-02-2000 Matola
Claudia Chacate 20-06-1989 Matola
Dércio Amosse Macamo 12-11-1990 Matola
Dias Antonio Macuacua 04-09-1996 Matola
Doliz Raul Francisco Sabonete 18-01-1994 Matola
Edmilson Humberto Mavila 08-02-2002 Matola
Edson Patricio 19-11-1992 Matola
Elton alexandre Matsinhe 26-08-2024 Matola
Eriste Mucavele 06-06-2001 Matola
Ermelindo Joao Rosario 19-08-2000 Matola
Euclides Elias Guila 14-07-2001 Matola
Euclides Paulo Adelino Langa 04-10-1989 Matola
Felso jose Afo Nhassavel 01-12-1995 Matola
Francisco Percina Mboissa 13-12-1997 Matola



Gracinda Paninga
Guilvia Tamele
Hélder Joao Maria
Helena Julia Cavele
Helio Faustino Mavale
José Nguila
Justino Moiane
Kelvin Sacate
Lurdes Daniel Tivane
Mateus Alberto Edson Magaia
Neisa da Graca Joaquim Tovela
Nélio Quibe
Nércio Da Conceigcéo Benilde
Neusa Antonio Arroz
Pedro Calege Matsinhe Timane
Preselina Tomas Rumbane
Rafael Tembe
Salmina jaime Mate
Shamila Al
Sheila Filomena Joaquim Tovela
Sheila Pedro Chavango
Silvia Cumbe
Silvio Francisco Vilanculos
Simoes Bila
Sonia Daniel Novela
Taimo Reginaldo Muchave
Telma Jose Bazima
Telma Manhice
Telma Nelson Chacaza
Tiago Marta chivite
Victor Rafael Benes

02-08-2001
20-03-2002
14-06-1996
31-03-1993
08-10-1996
02-12-2002
06-04-1995
27-11-2006
05-11-1992
17-07-1997
16-12-1998
15-08-2000
04-10-2003
12-05-1990
30-03-1996
22-11-1995
28-10-2004
11-09-1999
27-01-2006
28-11-2001
07-06-1994
16-02-2001
19-11-1992
29-04-1991
16-08-1995
12-06-2002
28-05-1992
18-09-1999
02-06-2003
14-08-2000
26-05-1990

Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola



Wilson Bernardo Bambamba Bambamba
Wilson Bila
Winnie Madylen Nhauche
Xavier Carlos Ouana
Zelfa Massango
Zenaldo Zavale

29-03-1992
10-09-2003
24-06-1999
07-07-1995
18-07-2024
25-09-1992

Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola
Matola



acredita

Nome Completo
Adelaide dumissane mavundla Mavundla
Adeldito Tembe
Aurita Sitoe
Beatriz José Busse
Isabel Albano Mazive
Justina Anténio Cunhete

Shezma Amado

Victéria Xadreca

“mprega

Data de Nascimento
07-01-1998
29-05-2004
25-04-2001
15-05-2003
15-04-2003
19-10-1994
19-12-2005
19-07-2002

Distrito
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine
Matutuine



acredita

S mprega
Nome Completo Data de Nascimento Distrito
Adelaide Manhique 06-10-1996 Manhica
Amélia Manhica 27-08-1997 Manhica
Aniceto Joaquim chirindja 06-07-2000 Manhica
Caetano Anastancio Mazive Mazive 23-05-1999 Manhica
Ernesto Julio Langa 18-02-1995 Manhica
Fenias Feliciano Conwana 15-09-2003 Manhica
Herminia Jeremias Timana 24-09-2002 Manhica
Isabel Matavel 01-05-1990 Manhica
Joao leonardo Mbeve 21-12-2003 Manhica
José Orlando Tsandzana 02-06-2000 Manhica
Justino Alfredo Sitoe 25-03-1999 Manhica
Lodovina Muianga 15-06-1998 Manhica
Malélia Adriano Nerlavai Nerlavai 25-09-1995 Manhica
Matilde Mazilvila 14-04-1998 Manhica
Moldino Salomao Mathe 26-06-1996 Manhica
Osvaldo Henriques Vemos 11-01-1996 Manhica
Rosila Da Marta Macheque 02-02-2002 Manhica
Rosta Silvestre Matine 03-03-2002 Manhica
Sabino Monjane 06-09-2002 Manhica
Samuel Fernando Malheia 25-12-2000 Manhica
Telia Manhiga 23-10-1997 Manhica
Vanucha Pedro Ndzucula 25-07-2006 Manhica



